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	Greetings:
	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	Hello

	
	
	

	Goodbye

	
	
	

	Good morning

	
	
	

	Good evening

	
	
	

	Good Night

	
	
	




	Being polite:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	Thank you

	
	
	

	Please

	
	
	

	You’re welcome

	
	
	

	Excuse me

	
	
	

	I agree

	
	
	




	Introductions:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	What’s your name?

	
	
	

	My name is…

	
	
	

	How are you?

	
	
	

	I’m fine

	
	
	

	Where are you from?

	
	
	

	Czech Republic

	
	
	

	Spain

	
	
	

	Malta

	
	
	




	Numbers:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	1

	
	
	

	2

	
	
	

	3

	
	
	

	4

	
	
	

	5

	
	
	

	6

	
	
	

	7

	
	
	

	8

	
	
	

	9

	
	
	

	10

	
	
	

	11

	
	
	

	12

	
	
	





	Feelings:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	I like

	
	
	

	I don’t like

	
	
	

	I’m thirsty

	
	
	

	I´m hungry

	
	
	

	I’m tired

	
	
	

	I’m cold

	
	
	

	I´m hot

	
	
	





	Directions:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	Where is?

	
	
	

	The bathroom

	
	
	

	Exit

	
	
	

	Entrance

	
	
	




	General expressions:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech

	A lot

	
	
	

	A few

	
	
	

	Many

	
	
	

	Much

	
	
	

	Less

	
	
	

	More

	
	
	




	Vocabulary you prefer to know:

	Maltese
	Spanish
	Czech
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